Name

The Lusty Little Love Bouquet

The Mighty Love Medium
Arrangement

The Make you Mine Mega
Arrangement

Red Hot Roses

Medium Centerpiece

Small Centerpiece

Forever and Ever Gift and
Flower Set

Large Centerpiece

Monthly Blooms

Floral Garland

Boutonniere

Corsage

Boutonniere & Corsage
Package

Description

Our small but mighty
arrangement.

Sale price

Our mega love arrangement
customized for the one you
love.

Two dozen colored roses.

This medium centerpiece is
available in our wedding
package or a la carte.

This small centerpiece is
available in our wedding
package or a la carte.

Large arrangement and
Hypoallergenic Necklace

This large centerpiece is
available in our wedding
package or a la carte.

Monthly blooms are sent to
your choice of person each
month. The flowers will go out
the same day each month and
can be skipped twice and
these are transferable.

This handmade garland is
customized for your needs.
\n<ul>

\n <li>6 to 10 feet of seasonal
blooms in your choice of color
pallet.</li>

\n <Ili>Built on floral netting
easy to move.</li>

\n</ul>

Whether it is for your prom or
your son's wedding we have
Boutonnieres for every
occasion. These wearable
flowers are all custom pieces
made to order.

Whether it is for your prom or
your daughter’s wedding we
have corsages for every
occasion. These wearable
flowers are all custom pieces
made to order.

Whether it is for your prom or
your son’s bar mitzvah we
have packages for every
occasion. These wearable
flowers are all custom pieces
made to order.

350

25

35

50

Regular price
35

55

99
70

150

45

150

250

45

400

40

65

85



Seasonal Wreaths

These handmade wreaths are
custom for each customer's
needs. No matter the season
we can create something
perfect for you!

85

100



