Name	Description	Sale price	Regular price
The Lusty Little Love Bouquet	Our small but mighty arrangement.		35
The Mighty Love Medium Arrangement			55
The Make you Mine Mega Arrangement	Our mega love arrangement customized for the one you love.		99
Red Hot Roses	Two dozen colored roses.		70
Medium Centerpiece	This medium centerpiece is available in our wedding package or à la carte.		150
Small Centerpiece	This small centerpiece is available in our wedding package or à la carte.		45
Forever and Ever Gift and Flower Set	Large arrangement and Hypoallergenic Necklace		150
Large Centerpiece	This large centerpiece is available in our wedding package or à la carte.		250
Monthly Blooms	Monthly blooms are sent to your choice of person each month. The flowers will go out the same day each month and can be skipped twice and these are transferable.		45
Floral Garland	This handmade garland is customized for your needs. \n \n \n < li>6 to 10 feet of seasonal blooms in your choice of color pallet. \n < li>Built on floral netting easy to move. \n \n 	350	400
Boutonniere	Whether it is for your prom or your son's wedding we have Boutonnieres for every occasion. These wearable flowers are all custom pieces made to order.	25	40
Corsage	Whether it is for your prom or your daughter's wedding we have corsages for every occasion. These wearable flowers are all custom pieces made to order.	35	65
Boutonniere & Corsage Package	Whether it is for your prom or your son's bar mitzvah we have packages for every occasion. These wearable flowers are all custom pieces made to order.	50	85

	These handmade wreaths are custom for each customer's needs. No matter the season we can create something		
Seasonal Wreaths	perfect for you!	85	100